Technical data
Basic data
Series LCS-2
Switching distance Sn 1 ... 6 mm
Assured switching distance 4.9 mm
Electrical data
Protective circuit Polarity reversal protection
Short circuit protected

LED Display Meaning
1 Yellow, continuous light Switching output/switching state
Part number code
Part designation: LCS-ABBBC-DDDEFF-GHHHIJJJ KK
LCS Operating principle:
LCS: capacitive sensor
A Series:
1: series 1 "Extended"
2: series 2 "Advanced"
BBB Design:
M12: series with M12 x 1 external thread
M18: series with M18 x 1 external thread
M30: series with M30 x 1.5 external thread
Q40: series in cubic design, length 40 mm
Q54: series in cubic design, length 54 mm
Part no.: 50136583 – LCS-2M12P-N06NNO-M12 – Capacitive sensor
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax: +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2019-09-12
5 / 7
C Housing material:
B: brass
M: metal
P: plastic/PBT
T: PTFE
DDD Measurement range / type of installation:
F03: typ. range limit 3.0 mm / embedded installation
F04: typ. range limit 4.0 mm / embedded installation
F05: typ. range limit 5.0 mm / embedded installation
F06: typ. range limit 6.0 mm / embedded installation
F08: typ. range limit 8.0 mm / embedded installation
F10: typ. range limit 10.0 mm / embedded installation
F15: typ. range limit 15.0 mm / embedded installation
F20: typ. range limit 20.0 mm / embedded installation
N06: typ. range limit 6.0 mm / non-embedded installation
N08: typ. range limit 8.0 mm / non-embedded installation
N15: typ. range limit 15.0 mm / non-embedded installation
N25: typ. range limit 25.0 mm / non-embedded installation
N30: typ. range limit 30.0 mm / non-embedded installation
E Output function:
B: NC and NO contact
N: NPN
P: PNP
FF Switching:
NC: normally closed contact
NO: normally open contact
NP: programmable
G Connection cable:
K: cable
n/a: no cable
HHH Cable length:
020: length 2,000 mm
003: length 300 mm
n/a: no cable
I Cable material:
P: PUR
T: PTFE
V: PVC
JJJ Electrical connection:
M08: M8 connector, 3-pin
M12: M12 connector, 4-pin (plug)
KK Special equipment:
L: IO-Link interface
T: teach-in
n/a: no special equipment
Note